Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANSAL PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commen?ement of CIRP: 25-02-2025; List of Creditors as on: 14-11-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta;
Process Number: 4; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10009

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure

Creditor Contingent Claims Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

9741

1000029543314240

6146

10984387671

26.01

3835182498

1000014723744070

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15

11313894703

15

11055070826

26.18

47849948

210973929

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

12883894144

879334550

2.08

12004559594

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

50

126096712

38

23000006

0.05

7430681

95666025

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

15

97859140454

9943737216

23.55

30559031

87884844207

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

163

11752251494

52

5232915299

12.39

308921476

6210414720

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

26

9199356399

10001726779481

46

10

4107683526

42226129094

9.73

777665675

5007609309

4314007198

10001254442097
43

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/24524
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:45-7952605fc4fdb2bfb3054a08b302a309.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:41-239aca11b8e2857750df2cebb6fe0870.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/ccc9c0e445b87971b76ba3c24bf04454.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:46-22a5525e66289c614da26ff3fe53eca0.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:46-c18a3e635cdb91570d3c62221021950a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:52-7560ae649a6e303ecb2d139bfb14a116.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-12-31 12:22:52-13e8977112c48aa43c04b2ed6b8c8d5b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

