

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ANSAL PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-02-2025; List of Creditors as on: 14-11-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Navneet Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 4; Last 5 digits of registration number: 10009  
[\(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors\)](#)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Sl. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of Contingent Claims	Amount of Claim Not Admitted	Amount of Claims under Verification	Details in Annexure (Only PDF)
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted				
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	9741	1000029543314240	6146	10984387671	26.01		3835182498	1000014723744070	<a href="#">Annexure 2</a>
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	15	11313894703	15	11055070826	26.18		47849948	210973929	<a href="#">Annexure 3</a>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	12883894144	2	879334550	2.08			12004559594	<a href="#">Annexure 4</a>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	50	126096712	38	23000006	0.05		7430681	95666025	<a href="#">Annexure 6</a>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	15	97859140454	6	9943737216	23.55		30559031	87884844207	<a href="#">Annexure 7</a>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	163	11752251494	52	5232915299	12.39		308921476	6210414720	<a href="#">Annexure 8</a>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	26	9199356399	10	4107683526	9.73		777665675	4314007198	<a href="#">Annexure 9</a>
Total		10020	10001726779481	6269	42226129094	100.00		5007609309	10001254442097	
			46						43	